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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Convicted County PED TRD

1 213919 COOPER , CRAIG D POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS 2/27/2026 2/27/2028

2 215686 FIELDS , RUSTY A POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY KNOX 1/17/2026 1/17/2028

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE CASS 2/4/2026 4/2/2029

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS 2/4/2026 4/2/2029

4 220729 JEFFERSON , DANIEL BURGLARY KNOX 1/5/2026 1/5/2028

5 219930 MESTETH , ARLIN D ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE MADISON 1/8/2026 1/8/2028

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS 2/15/2026 2/15/2028

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED PLATTE 2/15/2026 2/15/2028

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST PLATTE 2/15/2026 2/15/2028

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY LANCASTER 2/1/2026 3/17/2028

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY LANCASTER 2/1/2026 3/17/2028

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 3RD DEG LANCASTER 2/1/2026 3/17/2028

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY DOUGLAS 2/8/2026 2/8/2028

BURGLARY DOUGLAS 2/8/2026 2/8/2028

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS 2/8/2026 2/8/2028

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS 2/8/2026 2/8/2028

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER 2/8/2026 2/8/2028

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY DOUGLAS 12/25/2025 12/25/2027

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION DOUGLAS 12/25/2025 12/25/2027

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS 7/31/2024 7/31/2026

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS 7/31/2024 7/31/2026

INCEST DOUGLAS 2/16/2026 2/16/2028

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS 2/16/2026 2/16/2028

12 220314 LUGENDO , ABDIRAHIN I ROBBERY DOUGLAS 5/6/2025 1/18/2027

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS 10/7/2025 12/28/2026

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS 10/7/2025 12/28/2026
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221133 PAW , SAY13
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NCY Hearings

CCO Hearings

218047 GREGORY , BRUCE A

218866 NEFF , JASON

212746 PULEC , JAMES E

216458 SEXTON , MICHAEL C

221232 STUGART , ADAM J

217559 WHITCOMB , ARTAYVION

214487 WIMER , DEAN


